
 LA GOLD MEETING DE AORAI PETIT 
 115777 
 Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 28 avril 2012 
 
 AS AORAI 

 1 / 1 dimanche 29 avril 2012  8h05 

 
600m/EAF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 ARMOUR LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 EAF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'18''85 
2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 EAF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'23''28 
3 TAUREI Heinavai 1454463 EAF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'29''95 
4 TEUAHAU Lorita 1454553 EAF /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2'33''56 
5 CAUCHY Lena 1441163 EAF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2'35''87 
6 VIVISH Heipoevai 1454461 EAF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'46''17 
 
600m/EAM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 TEAROAITEHAIHAI Ralf 1441252 EAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'16''78 
2 CHUNG TIEN Brice 1414483 EAM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2'24''88 
3 DE BRATH Kehau 1415851 EAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'32''82 
4 BREVART Nicolas 627148 EAM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2'34''94 
5 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 EAM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2'41''12 
6 KELLY Keanu 1415844 EAM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'56''76 
7 BARSINAS Aroarii EAM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 3'11''59 
 
600m/POF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'01''22 
2 LIEGEOIS Roxane 1454440 POF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2'05''00 
3 VARNEY Ranivai 1431120 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'06''24 
4 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'10''99 
5 SALOU Manon EAF / 2'13''73 
6 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'16''70 
7 MAHAI Maraeura 1371557 POF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2'19''35 
8 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'24''46 
9 CAUCHY Lou-ann 1441164 POF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2'28''47 
10 CADEAU Juliette 1403939 POF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2'28''81 
11 FAAHU Hianau 1415856 POF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'29''26 
12 CHAN Piriarii 1432692 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'35''57 
13 TAORE Merehau POF / 2'36''18 
14 NEUFFER Pinui 1415855 POF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'38''55 
15 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'45''14 
 
50m/POF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.4 
 
1 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''29 23 
2 MAHUTA Aurelia 1432669 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''94 14 
3 FAAHU Hianau 1415856 POF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''33 12 
4 KAAN Alexandra 1415849 POF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''56 11 
 
50m/POF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.5 
 
1 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''91 14 
2 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 POF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''05 13 
3 TAORE Merehau POF / 9''23 12 
4 CADEAU Juliette 1403939 POF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9''34 12 
5 CHUNG TIEN Karen 1414491 POF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9''92 8 
 
50m/POF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -1.0 
 
1 LIEGEOIS Roxane 1454440 POF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''48 20 
2 CHAN Piriarii 1432692 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''65 16 
3 VARNEY Ranivai 1431120 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''81 14 
4 NEUFFER Pinui 1415855 POF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''35 12 
5 ARHETS Mailys 1371412 POF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9''66 10 
 
50m/POF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -1.0 
 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''74 29 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''88 28 
3 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 POF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''20 24 
4 MAHAI Maraeura 1371557 POF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''34 23 
5 SALOU Manon EAF / 8''72 
6 CAUCHY Lou-ann 1441164 POF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9''58 11 
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600m/POM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1 
 
1 VARNEY Paorai 1431122 POM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'02''21 
2 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 POM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'03''55 
3 VARNEY Hoarai 1432687 POM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'04''92 
4 BIGET Axel 1287904 POM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2'09''49 
5 BRETON Cyprien 1455165 POM /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2'27''46 
6 MOREAU Manuarii 1371459 POM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2'28''89 
7 KELLY Teddy 1415845 POM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'59''08 
 
50m/POM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.0 
 
1 MOREAU Manuarii 1371459 POM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''30 22 
2 TETUIRA Hitirere 1371576 POM /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''32 22 
3 MEAMEA Eric 1456836 POM /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''43 19 
4 KELLY Teddy 1415845 POM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''25 5 
5 BRETON Cyprien 1455165 POM /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9''48 1 
 
50m/POM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -2.0 
 
1 TAPU Taurua 1452186 POM /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''10 24 
2 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 POM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''37 21 
3 BIGET Axel 1287904 POM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''40 20 
4 VARNEY Paorai 1431122 POM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''68 14 
5 VARNEY Hoarai 1432687 POM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''76 13 
 
50m/EAF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.5 
 
1 TAUREI Heinavai 1454463 EAF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''73 
2 TEUAHAU Lorita 1454553 EAF /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''87 
3 CAUCHY Lena 1441163 EAF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10''21 
4 ARMOUR LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 EAF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''38 
5 VIVISH Heipoevai 1454461 EAF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''95 
 
50m/EAF (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.2 
 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 EAF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''03 
2 MAO Raiura EAF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''36 
3 PUNAA Mainanui 1457095 EAF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''43 
 
50m/EAM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.4 
 
1 CHUNG TIEN Brice 1414483 EAM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9''05 
2 KELLY Keanu 1415844 EAM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''06 
3 DE BRATH Kehau 1415851 EAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''78 
4 BARSINAS Aroarii EAM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 9''98 
5 BARSINAS Heimatatini EAM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 11''77 
 
50m/EAM (28/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.7 
 
1 SACAULT Raioha 1394055 EAM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''76 
2 TEAROAITEHAIHAI Ralf 1441252 EAM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''80 
3 BREVART Nicolas 627148 EAM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9''90 
4 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 EAM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10''57 
 


